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Name
MEQLAD Naser

AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S.A.
YU Haicheng

AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman
ABUSHARIB Saeed
YANG Kun-Pi
ALRASHIDI Talal

Ql Ying

ALMUDHAF Khaled
ALKENDI Hamad

GUO Yuhao

KHEJAIM Mohammed Ali J.D.
CHEN Liang
KHASSYANOV Victor
FEDOROQV Alexander
YEGEMKUL Shyngys

AL RUMAIHI Mohammed
ALMHEIRI Yahya
SRESTHAPORN Savate
KALIZHAN Yerassyl

AL HEMAIDI Nasser Al
ALMAARI Buti
CHIKULAYEV Artyom
ALDAJANI Faisal Saud

ALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S.

LI Hongda

ALDAIHANI Ahmad
ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A.
ENALIEV Timur

POPQV Georgiy

https://www.asia-shooting.org/
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TRAP MEN

Birthday

1982
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1998
1993
1997
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1974
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1992
1999
1989
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1963
1997
1985
1991
1998
1989
1981
2000
1990
1988
1985
1967

Nation

KUW - Kuwait

QAT - Qatar

CHN - People's Republic of China
KUW - Kuwait

QAT - Qatar

TPE - Chinese Taipei

KUW - Kuwait

CHN - People's Republic of China
KUW - Kuwait

UAE - United Arab Emirates

CHN - People's Republic of China
QAT - Qatar

CHN - People's Republic of China

|| KAZ - Kazakhstan
| |KAZ - Kazakhstan
| KAZ - Kazakhstan

QAT - Qatar

UAE - United Arab Emirates
THA - Thailand

|| KAZ - Kazakhstan

QAT - Qatar

UAE - United Arab Emirates

iT‘ KAZ - Kazakhstan

I KSA - Saudi Arabia

I KSA - Saudi Arabia

CHN - People's Republic of China
KUW - Kuwait

I KSA - Saudi Arabia

[F| UZB - Uzbekistan

[F| UZB - Uzbekistan
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